
Bungay Camera Club 2025 Programme

Wed 22 Jan
19.30

Enrolment & a presentation by Ian Bundey LRPS
 ‘Postcards from the pitlane, my journey to F.1’

Wed 12 Feb
19.30 Guess whose winter picture & How to create panels and triptychs 

Wed 26 Feb
19.30

Themed competition - My Garden (colour, mono prints & PDI
Judge: Holly Stranks FRPS

Print titles and PDI submission by Wednesday 19 February

Wed 12 Mar
19.30

Inter Club Competition Images Selection plus a Q&A session
PDI submission deadline - Wed 5 March

Wed 26 Mar
19.30 Wildlife presentation by Kevin Pigney

Wed 9 Apr
19.30

Show and Tell evening with Lowestoft Photographic Club

Bungay to host.

Wed 23 Apr
19.30 Two ‘Ask The Expert’ sessions - Subjects TBC

Wed 14 May
19.30

Presentation by Ruth Grindrod

‘Colour’ Tones and Textures’

Wed 21 May
19.30

Thee-way Print Competition 
Bungay v Beccles v Lowestoft

Lowestoft to host 

Wed 28 May
19.30

Panels Open Competition
Colour, mono prints and a PDI as a triptych

Judge: Andy Swain

Print titles and PDI submission by Wednesday 21 May

Wed 11 Jun
19.30 Vintage Vehicle photo shoot in the car park




